
Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 1 / 4 created on 09.05.2024 02:07:07

From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
1st International Tournament "Isthmia" 2011 Group B'
Last update 28.08.2011 10:13:40

Pairings/Results
Round 9 on 2011/08/25 at 10:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 16             Tassis Ioannis 1654 7 ½ - ½ 6 Stamatopoulos Apostolos 1654             15

2 10             Soursos Panayotis 1716 6 0 - 1 6 Theodoropoulos Nikolaos 1753             5

3 6             Pavlis Antonios 1739 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Rahmanidis Petros 1599             25

4 24             Kontogiannis Georgios 1612 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Xilogiannis Dimitrios 1643             18

5 32             Bellos Vasilios 1438 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Bakoyannis Thodoris 1629             21

6 3             Maroulakos Stavros 1791 5 1 - 0 5½ Kakogiannis Panayotis 1625             41

7 9             Sotirakis Konstantinos 1722 5 1 - 0 5 Vlahakis Nikos 1492             31

8 28             Psoma Virginia 1536 5 ½ - ½ 5 Tolias Athanasios 1679             13

9 19             Drakopoulos Polihronis 1633 5 1 - 0 5 Papasimakopoulos Vasilios 1654             17

10 22             Diasakos Spyridon 1625 5 ½ - ½ 5 Doulidis Pavlos-Georgios 1612             23

11 7             Yarur Elsaca Daniel 1727 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Nikolaidis Georgios 1820             2

12 4             Kasparova Yeva 1777 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Oikonomou Panagiotis Ch 1496             30

13 29             Fragkou Maria 1496 4½ ½ - ½ 4 Frosinos Ioannis 1833             1

14 36             Papadopoulos Alexandros 1338 4 1 - 0 4 Mitsakos Achilleas 1724             8

15 20             Kontogianni Maria-Hristina 1632 4 1 - 0 4 Bravos Panagiotis 1269             38

16 26             Sotirakis Ioannis 1587 4 1 - 0 4 Oikonomou Nikolaos Ch 1407             34

17 40             Petsetidis Dimitrios 1655 4 0 - 1 4 Salahidou Reveka 1630             27

18 33             Adamis Petros 1434 4 ½ - ½ 4 Nikolopoulos Athanasios 1005             55

19 42             Ispas Eugenia 1595 4 ½ - ½ 3½ Karabinas Andreas 1691             12

20 58             Rousos Ioannis 1005 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Perrakis Polychronis 1704             11

21 66             Vagionakis Markos 1000 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Tsitouras Dimitrios 1500             43

22 59             Rousos Stamatios 1005 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Katopodis Dimitrios 1010             52

23 35             Pavlidis Pavlos 1357 3 1 - 0 3 Rompaki Maria 1005             57

24 61             Antoniadis Antonios 1000 3 ½ - ½ 3 Deonas Pavlos 1336             37

25 46             Deonas Georgios-Argyrios 1295 3 0 - 1 3 Drakos Konstantinos 1000             62

26 53             Bakis Apollon Fivos 1005 3 0 - 1 3 Kakogiannis Dimitrios 1295             47

27 50             Toubekis Panagiotis 1055 2½ 1 - 0 3 Gamotos Hristos 1265             48

28 64             Misic Nikola 1000 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Straitouris Vasilios 1045             51

29 63             Mantikou Sofia 1000 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Skembri Ioanna 1000             65

30 56             Rahmanidis Panagiotis 1005 1 1 - 0 2 Sofronas Andreas 1005             60

31 49             Hatzipapas Xristos 1065 1½ 1 bye

32 14             Muller Marcin 1665 0 0 not paired

33 39             Petsetidi Katerina 1665 0 0 not paired

34 44             Sergentanis Athanasios 1490 3½ 0 not paired

35 45             Chrysafis Ioannis 1315 3½ 0 not paired

36 54             Labronikou Eleni 1005 1 0 not paired
Round 8 on 2011/08/24 at 17:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 5             Theodoropoulos Nikolaos 1753 6 0 - 1 6 Tassis Ioannis 1654             16

2 15             Stamatopoulos Apostolos 1654 5 1 - 0 5½ Pavlis Antonios 1739             6

3 18             Xilogiannis Dimitrios 1643 5½ 0 - 1 5 Soursos Panayotis 1716             10
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4 21             Bakoyannis Thodoris 1629 5 ½ - ½ 5 Kontogiannis Georgios 1612             24

5 2             Nikolaidis Georgios 1820 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Bellos Vasilios 1438             32

6 41             Kakogiannis Panayotis 1625 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Kasparova Yeva 1777             4

7 13             Tolias Athanasios 1679 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Sotirakis Konstantinos 1722             9

8 23             Doulidis Pavlos-Georgios 1612 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Drakopoulos Polihronis 1633             19

9 25             Rahmanidis Petros 1599 4½ 1 - 0 4 Kontogianni Maria-Hristina 1632             20

10 1             Frosinos Ioannis 1833 4 0 - 1 4 Psoma Virginia 1536             28

11 27             Salahidou Reveka 1630 4 0 - 1 4 Maroulakos Stavros 1791             3

12 17             Papasimakopoulos Vasilios 1654 4 1 - 0 4 Ispas Eugenia 1595             42

13 34             Oikonomou Nikolaos Ch 1407 4 0 - 1 4 Diasakos Spyridon 1625             22

14 31             Vlahakis Nikos 1492 4 1 - 0 4 Sotirakis Ioannis 1587             26

15 55             Nikolopoulos Athanasios 1005 4 0 - 1 3½ Fragkou Maria 1496             29

16 66             Vagionakis Markos 1000 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Yarur Elsaca Daniel 1727             7

17 52             Katopodis Dimitrios 1010 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Oikonomou Panagiotis Ch 1496             30

18 8             Mitsakos Achilleas 1724 3 1 - 0 3 Deonas Georgios-Argyrios 1295             46

19 11             Perrakis Polychronis 1704 3 ½ - ½ 3 Rousos Stamatios 1005             59

20 47             Kakogiannis Dimitrios 1295 3 0 - 1 3 Adamis Petros 1434             33

21 57             Rompaki Maria 1005 3 0 - 1 3 Papadopoulos Alexandros 1338             36

22 38             Bravos Panagiotis 1269 3 1 - 0 3 Bakis Apollon Fivos 1005             53

23 62             Drakos Konstantinos 1000 3 0 - 1 3 Petsetidis Dimitrios 1655             40

24 58             Rousos Ioannis 1005 2½ 1 - 0 3 Antoniadis Antonios 1000             61

25 12             Karabinas Andreas 1691 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Toubekis Panagiotis 1055             50

26 48             Gamotos Hristos 1265 2 1 - 0 2½ Misic Nikola 1000             64

27 60             Sofronas Andreas 1005 2 0 - 1 2 Pavlidis Pavlos 1357             35

28 37             Deonas Pavlos 1336 2 1 - 0 2 Mantikou Sofia 1000             63

29 51             Straitouris Vasilios 1045 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Hatzipapas Xristos 1065             49

30 65             Skembri Ioanna 1000 1½ 1 - 0 1 Rahmanidis Panagiotis 1005             56

31 14             Muller Marcin 1665 0 0 not paired

32 39             Petsetidi Katerina 1665 0 0 not paired

33 43             Tsitouras Dimitrios 1500 3½ 0 not paired

34 44             Sergentanis Athanasios 1490 3½ 0 not paired

35 45             Chrysafis Ioannis 1315 3½ 0 not paired

36 54             Labronikou Eleni 1005 1 0 not paired
Round 7 on 2011/08/23 at 17:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 16             Tassis Ioannis 1654 5½ ½ - ½ 5 Xilogiannis Dimitrios 1643             18

2 5             Theodoropoulos Nikolaos 1753 5 1 - 0 4½ Rahmanidis Petros 1599             25

3 6             Pavlis Antonios 1739 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Kakogiannis Panayotis 1625             41

4 3             Maroulakos Stavros 1791 4 0 - 1 4 Bakoyannis Thodoris 1629             21

5 9             Sotirakis Konstantinos 1722 4 ½ - ½ 4 Doulidis Pavlos-Georgios 1612             23

6 10             Soursos Panayotis 1716 4 1 - 0 4 Nikolopoulos Athanasios 1005             55

7 19             Drakopoulos Polihronis 1633 4 ½ - ½ 4 Tolias Athanasios 1679             13

8 20             Kontogianni Maria-Hristina 1632 4 0 - 1 4 Stamatopoulos Apostolos 1654             15

9 24             Kontogiannis Georgios 1612 4 1 - 0 4 Papasimakopoulos Vasilios 1654             17

10 2             Nikolaidis Georgios 1820 3½ + - - 3½ Sergentanis Athanasios 1490             44

11 4             Kasparova Yeva 1777 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Katopodis Dimitrios 1010             52
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12 22             Diasakos Spyridon 1625 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Vlahakis Nikos 1492             31

13 32             Bellos Vasilios 1438 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Fragkou Maria 1496             29

14 36             Papadopoulos Alexandros 1338 3 0 - 1 3 Frosinos Ioannis 1833             1

15 42             Ispas Eugenia 1595 3 1 - 0 3 Mitsakos Achilleas 1724             8

16 26             Sotirakis Ioannis 1587 3 1 - 0 3 Bravos Panagiotis 1269             38

17 59             Rousos Stamatios 1005 3 0 - 1 3 Salahidou Reveka 1630             27

18 28             Psoma Virginia 1536 3 1 - 0 3 Deonas Georgios-Argyrios 1295             46

19 40             Petsetidis Dimitrios 1655 3 0 - 1 3 Oikonomou Nikolaos Ch 1407             34

20 7             Yarur Elsaca Daniel 1727 2½ 1 - 0 3 Drakos Konstantinos 1000             62

21 30             Oikonomou Panagiotis Ch 1496 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Rousos Ioannis 1005             58

22 43             Tsitouras Dimitrios 1500 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Misic Nikola 1000             64

23 61             Antoniadis Antonios 1000 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Kakogiannis Dimitrios 1295             47

24 50             Toubekis Panagiotis 1055 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Vagionakis Markos 1000             66

25 35             Pavlidis Pavlos 1357 2 0 - 1 2 Perrakis Polychronis 1704             11

26 33             Adamis Petros 1434 2 1 - 0 2 Deonas Pavlos 1336             37

27 53             Bakis Apollon Fivos 1005 2 1 - 0 2 Gamotos Hristos 1265             48

28 49             Hatzipapas Xristos 1065 1½ 0 - 1 2 Rompaki Maria 1005             57

29 51             Straitouris Vasilios 1045 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Karabinas Andreas 1691             12

30 65             Skembri Ioanna 1000 1½ 0 - 1 1 Sofronas Andreas 1005             60

31 56             Rahmanidis Panagiotis 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Mantikou Sofia 1000             63

32 14             Muller Marcin 1665 0 0 not paired

33 39             Petsetidi Katerina 1665 0 0 not paired

34 45             Chrysafis Ioannis 1315 3½ 0 not paired

35 54             Labronikou Eleni 1005 1 0 not paired
Round 6 on 2011/08/22 at 18:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 6             Pavlis Antonios 1739 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Tassis Ioannis 1654             16

2 41             Kakogiannis Panayotis 1625 4½ 0 - 1 4 Theodoropoulos Nikolaos 1753             5

3 21             Bakoyannis Thodoris 1629 4 0 - 1 4 Xilogiannis Dimitrios 1643             18

4 25             Rahmanidis Petros 1599 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Kasparova Yeva 1777             4

5 23             Doulidis Pavlos-Georgios 1612 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Soursos Panayotis 1716             10

6 15             Stamatopoulos Apostolos 1654 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Drakopoulos Polihronis 1633             19

7 17             Papasimakopoulos Vasilios 1654 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Kontogianni Maria-Hristina 1632             20

8 44             Sergentanis Athanasios 1490 3½ 0 - 1 3 Maroulakos Stavros 1791             3

9 31             Vlahakis Nikos 1492 3 ½ - ½ 3 Nikolaidis Georgios 1820             2

10 34             Oikonomou Nikolaos Ch 1407 3 0 - 1 3 Sotirakis Konstantinos 1722             9

11 13             Tolias Athanasios 1679 3 1 - 0 3 Petsetidis Dimitrios 1655             40

12 46             Deonas Georgios-Argyrios 1295 3 0 - 1 3 Kontogiannis Georgios 1612             24

13 55             Nikolopoulos Athanasios 1005 3 1 - 0 3 Sotirakis Ioannis 1587             26

14 29             Fragkou Maria 1496 3 ½ - ½ 3 Katopodis Dimitrios 1010             52

15 66             Vagionakis Markos 1000 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Diasakos Spyridon 1625             22

16 27             Salahidou Reveka 1630 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Ispas Eugenia 1595             42

17 45             Chrysafis Ioannis 1315 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Oikonomou Panagiotis Ch 1496             30

18 47             Kakogiannis Dimitrios 1295 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Bellos Vasilios 1438             32

19 38             Bravos Panagiotis 1269 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Rousos Stamatios 1005             59

20 1             Frosinos Ioannis 1833 2 1 - 0 2 Pavlidis Pavlos 1357             35
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21 7             Yarur Elsaca Daniel 1727 2 ½ - ½ 2 Tsitouras Dimitrios 1500             43

22 8             Mitsakos Achilleas 1724 2 1 - 0 2 Bakis Apollon Fivos 1005             53

23 11             Perrakis Polychronis 1704 2 0 - 1 2 Papadopoulos Alexandros 1338             36

24 48             Gamotos Hristos 1265 2 0 - 1 2 Psoma Virginia 1536             28

25 62             Drakos Konstantinos 1000 2 1 - 0 2 Adamis Petros 1434             33

26 50             Toubekis Panagiotis 1055 2 ½ - ½ 1½ Deonas Pavlos 1336             37

27 12             Karabinas Andreas 1691 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Antoniadis Antonios 1000             61

28 64             Misic Nikola 1000 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Hatzipapas Xristos 1065             49

29 58             Rousos Ioannis 1005 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Skembri Ioanna 1000             65

30 60             Sofronas Andreas 1005 1 0 - 1 1 Rompaki Maria 1005             57

31 63             Mantikou Sofia 1000 1 0 - 1 ½ Straitouris Vasilios 1045             51

32 56             Rahmanidis Panagiotis 1005 0 1 bye

33 14             Muller Marcin 1665 0 0 not paired

34 39             Petsetidi Katerina 1665 0 0 not paired

35 54             Labronikou Eleni 1005 1 0 not paired
Round 5 on 2011/08/22 at 10:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 16             Tassis Ioannis 1654 4 ½ - ½ 4 Kakogiannis Panayotis 1625             41

2 18             Xilogiannis Dimitrios 1643 4 0 - 1 3½ Pavlis Antonios 1739             6

3 4             Kasparova Yeva 1777 3 ½ - ½ 3 Papasimakopoulos Vasilios 1654             17

4 24             Kontogiannis Georgios 1612 3 0 - 1 3 Theodoropoulos Nikolaos 1753             5

5 26             Sotirakis Ioannis 1587 3 0 - 1 3 Bakoyannis Thodoris 1629             21

6 9             Sotirakis Konstantinos 1722 2½ ½ - ½ 3 Rahmanidis Petros 1599             25

7 2             Nikolaidis Georgios 1820 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Fragkou Maria 1496             29

8 10             Soursos Panayotis 1716 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Salahidou Reveka 1630             27

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr50185.aspx?lan=1
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